Position

Finance Administrator

Senior Financial Analyst

Senior Financial Analyst

Senior Account Clerk

Senior Financial Analyst

Senior Account Clerk

Other Positions Held Special District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Department

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Total Wages

$140,079

$120,568

$107,198

$69,243

$39,196

$30,593

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$60,773

$38,051

$45,879

$18,010

$16,308

$26,121



