Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Finance Administrator		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Accounting	\$140,079	\$60,773
Senior Financial Analyst		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Accounting	\$120,568	\$38,051
Senior Financial Analyst		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Accounting	\$107,198	\$45,879
Senior Account Clerk		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Accounting	\$69,243	\$18,010
Senior Financial Analyst		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Accounting	\$39,196	\$16,308
Senior Account Clerk		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Accounting	\$30,593	\$26,121